2018 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 5
***Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300***
All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division Sponsor Team PTSWKS5 Penalty Total
GEM
PATTERSON PUB  SIMULTANEOUSLY DEAD 20 0 159
HANK'S PUB LANCERS 29 0 152
HANK'S PUB THE KILLER IN ME IS THE KILLER IN YOU 24 0 128
MULVANEY'S ISOTTB 41 0 121
MULVANEY'S DART VADERS 25 0 120
KING'S POINT INNKEEPERS 8 0 55
HANK'S PUB SHOW US YOUR TIPS 31 0 147
KING'S POINT PLAYING WITH WOOD 32 0 136
KING'S TABLE HONEY BADGERS 16 0 100
PATTERSON PUB  SONS OF JABU 33 0 115
MACK'S TAVERN NO MERCY 17 0 99
PATTERSON PUB BAD COMPANY 18 0 89
PATTERSON PUB BEER BEFORE BULLSEYES 25 0 110
HANK'S PUB NEED ANOTHER 12 0 109
KING'S POINT BULL STARTS HERE 21 0 102
KATZ SOLID STIX 13 0 87
HANK'S PUB TEAM NOBODYS 24 0 87
KATZ MINIONS 16 0 85
PATTERSON PUB HITMEN 13 0 81
KATZ KATZ SCRATCH FEVER 24 0 79
BLUE
HANK'S PUB CAMO & CROWNS 27 0 98
KATZ SOUTHSIDERS 11 0 88
MACKS TAVERN DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT 10 0 84
MACKS TAVERN EYE BULLS 26 0 63
RED
KATZ CATS AND DOGS 22 0 82
KINGS TABLE KINGS CREW 3 17 0 74
PATTERSON PUB BOURBON BEER AND DARTS 16 0 73
KATZ BETTER HARD THAN SOFT 21 0 72
KING'S POINT DUST KUTTERS 0 0 71



QUARTER

* k%

=
m

KATZ

KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB

KATZ

HANK'S PUB
PHONE BOOTH
HANK'S PUB

KING'S TABLE
KING'S POINT
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB

HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

HERE FOR THE BEER

PLUCK HER RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
PHO QUE

G2C1
DRAGON BOYS
TARDIS

3 BLIND MICE

NICE BUST

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
TILL DARTS DO US PART
FIRE AND ICE

THE AVENGERS
TRIPPIN OUT
GRATEFUL DARTS
DEADSET

AVERYS ANGELS
EMMERSON BIGGUNS

21
16
27
10

11
14

10
10

14
15
10

O O O o o O O o o O O o

O O O o o o

95
84
84
70

41
37
29
19

40
39
36
29

51
50
41
34
23
17

*MATCH FORFEITED/UNDER PROTEST **SCORE INCLUDES MADE UP MATCH POINTS *** RESCHEDULED

IF THE SCORE IS BLANK THEN NO SCORE WAS CALLED/TEXED/EMAILED IN



