## 2018 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 5

\*\*\*Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300\*\*\*

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division <b>GEM</b>	Sponsor	Team	PTS WK 5	Penalty	Total
<u>GEWI</u>	PATTERSON PUB	SIMULTANEOUSLY DEAD	20	0	159
	HANK'S PUB	LANCERS	29	0	
	HANK'S PUB	THE KILLER IN ME IS THE KILLER IN YOU	24	0	128
	MULVANEY'S	ISOTTB	41	0	121
	MULVANEY'S	DART VADERS	25	0	120
	KING'S POINT	INNKEEPERS	8	0	55
GOLD					
	HANK'S PUB	SHOW US YOUR TIPS	31	0	147
	KING'S POINT	PLAYING WITH WOOD	32	0	136
	KING'S TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	16	0	100
	PATTERSON PUB	SONS OF JABU	33	0	115
	MACK'S TAVERN	NO MERCY	17	0	99
	PATTERSON PUB	BAD COMPANY	18	0	89
COPPER					
	PATTERSON PUB	BEER BEFORE BULLSEYES	25	0	110
	HANK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	12	0	109
	KING'S POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	21	0	102
	KATZ	SOLID STIX	13	0	87
	HANK'S PUB	TEAM NOBODYS	24	0	87
	KATZ	MINIONS	16	0	85
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	13	0	81
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	24	0	79
BLUE					
	HANK'S PUB	CAMO & CROWNS	27	0	98
	KATZ	SOUTHSIDERS	11	0	88
	MACKS TAVERN	DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT	10	0	84
	MACKS TAVERN	EYE BULLS	26	0	63
RED					
	KATZ	CATS AND DOGS	22	0	82
	KINGS TABLE	KINGS CREW 3	17	0	74
	PATTERSON PUB	BOURBON BEER AND DARTS	16	0	73
	KATZ	BETTER HARD THAN SOFT	21	0	72
	KING'S POINT	DUST KUTTERS	0	0	71

<u>GREEN</u>					
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	21	0	95
	KINGS POINT	PLUCK HER RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE	16	0	84
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	27	0	84
	HANK'S PUB	PHO QUE	10	0	70
QUARTER					
	KATZ	G2C1	11	0	41
***	HANK'S PUB	DRAGON BOYS	14	0	37
***	PHONE BOOTH	TARDIS	7	0	29
	HANK'S PUB	3 BLIND MICE	4	0	19
DIME					
	KING'S TABLE	NICE BUST	8	0	40
	KING'S POINT	BEAUTY AND THE BEAST	8	0	39
	PATTERSON PUB	TILL DARTS DO US PART	10	0	36
	HANK'S PUB	FIRE AND ICE	10	0	29
NICKEL					
	HANK'S PUB	THE AVENGERS	14	0	51
	KING'S TABLE	TRIPPIN OUT	15	0	50
	PATTERSON PUB	GRATEFUL DARTS	10	0	41
	PATTERSON PUB	DEADSET	4	0	34
	HANK'S PUB	AVERYS ANGELS	8	0	23
	HANK'S PUB	EMMERSON BIGGUNS	3	0	17

\*MATCH FORFEITED/UNDER PROTEST \*\*SCORE INCLUDES MADE UP MATCH POINTS \*\*\* RESCHEDULED

IF THE SCORE IS BLANK THEN NO SCORE WAS CALLED/TEXED/EMAILED IN